Adventure Travel

Glyn Coed Road (Aldi) to Llanishen High School 819

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2309 Commencing Date: 04/09/2023
SDO

Llanishen High School 1455

Glyn Coed Road/Glyn Coed Junior School 1520

Pentwyn Drive/Heddfaen South 1525

Pentwyn Road, Pant Glas 1532

Pentwyn Road, Glyn Collen 1535

SDO - Schooldays Only

Glyn Coed Road (Aldi) to Llanishen High School 819

Pentwyn Road, Glyn Collen

Pentwyn Road, Pant Glas

Pentwyn Drive/Heddfaen South

Glyn Coed Road/Glyn Coed Junior School
Llanishen High School

SDO - Schooldays Only

SDO
0740
0743
0750
0755
0820




