SDO - Schooldays Only

Glyn Coed Road (Aldi) to Llanishen High School		819	819	
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: 2309	Commencing Date: 04/09/2023	
Llanishen High School Glyn Coed Road/Glyn Coed Junior School Pentwyn Drive/Heddfaen South Pentwyn Road, Pant Glas Pentwyn Road, Glyn Collen SDO - Schooldays Only	SDO 1455 1520 1525 1532 1535			
Glyn Coed Road (Aldi) to Llanishen High School		819		
Pentwyn Road, Glyn Collen Pentwyn Road, Pant Glas Pentwyn Drive/Heddfaen South Glyn Coed Road/Glyn Coed Junior School Llanishen High School	SDO 0740 0743 0750 0755 0820			